Wireless Intense Switches
Wise Switch 6 Channel

Aluminium 3V

WISE INT6 ALU

Aluminium 3V
Quicklink: Q2EOB

General
Colour
Construction
IP Rating

Operating
Temperature
Radio Frequency

Dimensions
Depth
Height
Width

Electrical
Replacement Battery
Voltage

Aluminium
Steel / Plastic
P20

-10°C ~ +55°C

868.3 MHz

9mm

86mm
86mm

CR2430
3V

Wireless switches can be used to control any of the receivers in the Wise Controls range.
The function of the switch, and each of its buttons, depends upon the function of the
wireless receiver it is programmed to. Therefore a single button can be used for a variety of
functions including, but not restricted to, on/off, on/off and dimming, or master off only.

Wise intense switches are surface mounted so can be positioned almost anywhere. They
are battery powered and a CR2430 battery is included with each unit. The CR2430 Battery
has a life span of 4-5 years.

Wise Controls Introduction Video



https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=bQzfGPSMnqg

